
;,:;:l;l*W#
ru^f\tsl/\

E-ENQUIRY EXTENSION NOTICE

MSETCL ir.rvites online bids (E-Tender) frorn reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https:ri snrtctcnder.nrahatransco.in for the foliowing Tender details.

K,

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tencler

RFx No :- 1000021817
F.-Encluiry 1br procurement of Steel cupboard, water cooler with
purilier required at various substations and Division offices under
EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa under GAB 2O2t-22.

2

Tender Dorvnloading
Dates & tirre. T'ender
Sale periocl.

From Dt: 18.01.2022, 00:00 Hrs to DL25.01.2022, 09:59 Hrs

a
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online submission of
J'ender Documents.

On or befbre Dt:. 25.01,2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

5

Date & Time (Hrs.) tbr
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

25.01.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
25.01.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

T'ender Amount Rs 2,99,681/- ( lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Ils. 5,000/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For furthe
Contact I

rr details visit our website irttps://slnretcncler.nrahatrausco. in/.
lerson : The Execr-rtive Engineer (Adnl), Tel No. 022-27601845197690062451750637g055

Sriperintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

I


